

# Distinguished Service Award 2024

#### Purpose

The purpose of the Tulsa Tech Distinguished Service Award is as follows:

1. To highlight and honor former Tulsa Tech employees.

2. To acknowledge those who have made significant contributions to Tulsa Tech and our mission of educating people for success in the workplace.

#### **Requirements for Nomination**

To maintain the integrity of the Tulsa Tech Distinguished Service Award, the following criteria are established for nominations:

1. Nominee must be a former Tulsa Tech employee, who has served in any capacity at Tulsa Tech.

2. Current employees are not eligible for nomination or induction.

3. Nominees must exemplify the highest standards of ethical conduct and moral character.

4. All nominees will be judged on their significant and or long-term contributions to enhancing the mission and success of Tulsa Tech.

5. In the event that a nominee is selected and does not maintain the abovementioned criteria, the inductee may be removed as a recipient of the Distinguished Service Award by a majority vote of the Selection Committee.

#### Deadline

Nominations to the Distinguished Service Award will be accepted through **Friday, May 24, 2024.** 

\* Required

1. Nominee's Name \*

2. Nominee's Email Address \*

3. Nominee's Phone Number \*

4. Role(s) at Tulsa Tech \*

5. Years of Service at Tulsa Tech (if known)

# Outstanding Contributions to Tulsa Tech

6. Describe the leadership qualities exhibited by the nominee in their role(s) at Tulsa Tech. \*

7. Describe service demonstrated by the nominee which contributed to tulsa Tech and helped enhance our mission and Core Values. \*

# Nominator's Information (Your Information)

### 8. Name \*

### 9. Email Address \*

### 10. Phone Number \*

## 11. Relationship to Nominee \*



Colleague from Tulsa Tech



Former Teacher or Counselor

Friend



Other

